Cabling - Copper Solutions
LP-C60J0VLB  LanPro Reliable® CAT 6 type U/UTP Network Cable,
LSZH-rated with Solid Copper Conductors and Flexible-X™ separator for symmetry
and Violet jacket in 1000 ft (305m) Easy-Pull Box Reelex II type.
LPC60J0VLB_SS_ENB01W
Features:
Very Flexible.

Cabling - Copper Solutions - Network ables - LP-C60J0VLB
3
How to Order:E
Frec.(MHz) RL >dB ATT ≤dB NEXT ≥dB DELAY
≤ns
PSNEXT
>dB
ELFEXT
>dB
PSELFEXT
≥dB
1 20.0 2.03 74.3 570.00 72.3 67.8 64.8
4 23.0 3.78 65.3 552.00 63.3 55.8 52.8
8 24.5 5.32 60.8 546.73 58.8 49.7 46.7
10 25.0 5.95 59.3 545.38 57.3 47.8 44.8
16 25.0 7.55 56.2 543.00 54.2 43.7 40.7
20 25.0 8.47 54.8 542.05 52.8 41.8 38.8
25 24.3 9.51 53.3 541.20 41.3 40.0 36.8
31.25 23.6 10.67 51.9 540.44 49.9 39.8 34.9
62.5 21.5 15.38 47.7 538.55 45.4 37.9 28.9
100 20.1 19.80 44.3 537.60 42.3 27.8 24.8
200 18.0 28.98 39.8 536.54 37.8 21.8 18.8
250 17.3 32.85 38.3 536.27 36.3 19.8 16.8
Structure:C
Certification Characteristics:D
LanPro Reliable® CAT 6 type U/UTP Network Cable, LSZH-rated with
Solid Copper Conductors and Flexible-X™ separator for symmetry and
Violet jacket in 1000 ft (305m) Easy-Pull Box Reelex II type.
LP-C60J0VLB
White-Blue / Blue
White-Orange / Orange
LSZH Jacket
Ripcord
Separator